
LOT 25 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 4.

DC 1475-749, WD 1488-572, WD 151

A & B MANAGEMENT LLC
3624 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-4S-16-02853-425
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03/23/2026 robin 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

383,536
3,240
35,000

421,776
0

421,776
0

421,776
421,776
386,776

35,000
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GRANTOR:
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BAILEY DOROTHY H LIVI

A & B MANAGEMENT LL

1488/572 3/16/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:
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BAILEY DOROTHY H

BAILEY DOROTHY H LI
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000050720 New Residential C 250,000 09/03/2024

000050677 Right-of-Way Acce 08/27/2024

HX Base Yr

151 SW SCOTT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,002 114.0720 127.76 383,536 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2514

BAS 2,514 100 2026 2,514 321,189

FGR 600 55 2026 330 42,161

FOP 246 30 2026 74 9,454

FOP 280 30 2026 84 10,732

3,640 3,002 383,536

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=18,-20] W17 S7 W20 N7 W29 S34 E25 S10 E41
N44 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-48,14] E25 S24 W25 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-19,-27] E20 S14 W20 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-23,24] E41 S6 W41 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,240

3,240

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


